Name
*Allen, Robert
Arnold, James
Cameron, Miller
*Zbling, Don
Engel; Jack
*Wngleman, Howard
Floyd, Jack
*Harp, Richard
Hartman, Herb
Hogben, William
Hunter, 1,7,
Johnson, Robert
*Kline, John
Krum, John
*Miller, Ralph
Mosser, Donn
O'Neil, Robert
Potter, Dewltt
*Reid, Bruce
*Sands, Jack
Schaake, Ralph
*Voran, Bruce

Woodward, Robert

Pos.
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¥~ Denotes lettermen

University of Kansas

611"
511"
611n
615
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Basketball

Roster

Wt.

166

178
165
162
170
170
171
184
205
165
166
165
190
165

L 110
155

182
160
176
S
iy}

Age
20
20
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Home

Lawrence

Downs

Wichita
Lindsborg
Liberal
Arkansas City '
Arkansas City
Kansas Clty, Kan.
Newton

Kansas City;jMO.
Oklahoma City,O.
KansasCity;Kan.
Hutchinson
Lawrence
Chanute
Summerfiled
Topeka

Lawrence
Arkansas City
Lawrence
Williamstown
Pretty Prairie

Salina



